Position Other Positions Held

Chief Financial Officer
Accounting Supervisor

Senior Information Systems
Coordinator

Lead Storekeeper Buyer

Information Systems
Coordinator

Accounting Specialist |l
Storekeeper / Buyer ||

Accounting Specialist |l

Special District

East Valley Water District
East Valley Water District
East Valley Water District

East Valley Water District
East Valley Water District

East Valley Water District
East Valley Water District
East Valley Water District

Department Total Wages

Finance $143,414
Finance $83,961
Finance $74,247
Finance $68,470
Finance $54,467
Finance $52,567
Finance $50,217
Finance $38,770

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,029
$31,744
$31,998

$21,968
$16,426

$18,260
$26,721
$22,064



