Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		East Valley Water District	Finance	\$143,414	\$42,029
Accounting Supervisor		East Valley Water District	Finance	\$83,961	\$31,744
Senior Information Systems Coordinator		East Valley Water District	Finance	\$74,247	\$31,998
Lead Storekeeper Buyer		East Valley Water District	Finance	\$68,470	\$21,968
Information Systems Coordinator		East Valley Water District	Finance	\$54,467	\$16,426
Accounting Specialist II		East Valley Water District	Finance	\$52,567	\$18,260
Storekeeper / Buyer II		East Valley Water District	Finance	\$50,217	\$26,721
Accounting Specialist II		East Valley Water District	Finance	\$38,770	\$22,064